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Kreisklasse A
Luftgewehr
2022 /2023

3. Wettkampf

SG Groétzingen 1

Spahic, Jule
GrieBbaum, Cornelia
Koéhler, Sven

ESG Frankonia 1

Graber, Karl
Jagle, Frank
Zimmermann, Rainer

Tabelle

SSV Daxlanden 1
SG Grotzingen 1

ESG Frankonia 1
SC Mihlburg 1

KW 50/18.12.22

377

340

330

1.047

339

350

358

1.047

SSV Daxlanden 1

Weber, Sonja
Muschwitz, Nele
Waltenberger, Lea

SC Muhlburg 1

Witzmann, Markus
Keller, Marius
Kasielke, Jonathan

Ergebnis

3.276
3.138
3.115
2.836

365

356

352

1.073

340

330

309

979

18.12.2022



